
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 143.3 130.0 10

2 Sydney Schears Goodland 146.6 130.0 8

3 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 145.0 125.0 6

4 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.0 125.0 4

5 Jenna  Hendrickson Spearville High School 144.0 120.0 2

6 Liz Hawley Meade High School 145.0 120.0 1

7 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 115.0 0

8 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 146.4 0 0

9 Yoanna Yergara Liberal High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.0 255.0 10

2 Sydney Schears Goodland 146.6 245.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 240.0 6

4 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 143.3 235.0 4

5 Liz Hawley Meade High School 145.0 225.0 2

6 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 145.0 215.0 1

7 Jenna  Hendrickson Spearville High School 144.0 190.0 0

8 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 146.4 0 0

9 Yoanna Yergara Liberal High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 143.3 185.0 10

2 Liz Hawley Meade High School 145.0 165.0 8

3 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.0 155.0 6

4 Jenna  Hendrickson Spearville High School 144.0 145.0 4

5 Sydney Schears Goodland 146.6 130.0 2

6 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 145.0 115.0 1

7 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 115.0 0

8 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 146.4 0 0

9 Yoanna Yergara Liberal High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 143.3 550.0 10

2 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.0 535.0 8

3 Liz Hawley Meade High School 145.0 510.0 6

4 Sydney Schears Goodland 146.6 505.0 4

5 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 470.0 2

6 Jenna  Hendrickson Spearville High School 144.0 455.0 1

7 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 145.0 455.0 0

8 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 146.4 0 0

9 Yoanna Yergara Liberal High School 147.0 0 0


